CPS 6020/40
Dynamic monitor system folder
Turfschipper 114  | 2292 JB Wateringen  | Tel. +31 (0)174 272330  |  www.catec.nl  | info@catec.nlTurfschipper 114  | 2292 JB Wateringen  | Tel. +31 (0)174 272330  |  www.catec.nl  | info@catec.nl
MEETINSTRUMENTATIE
CPS 6020/40
Dynamic monitor system folder

Measurement on the wall box: 150x100x40 mm
Power: 24 V  DC @ 54 mA/ CPS 6020/40
Type designation
Features & specifications are subject to change without notice.
PSIDAC AB
Bodarnevägen 37
825 32 Iggesund, SWEDEN
CPS 6020/40
Dynamic monitor system folder
CPS 6020
The CPS 6020 is a monitor system for up to 2 rooms at the same time. 6020 operates in
a Single room mode. Attach slave panels for monitors in surrounding rooms like anteroom,
hallway etc. There is a Master and a optional Slave panel. Order it with optional mounting
boxes and optional alarm relay. For more info see our website, product: CPS 6020.
Part no. (basic master version)  6020MSSx1
CPS 6040
The CPS 6040 is a monitor system for up to 4 rooms at the same time. 6040 operates in
a Single room mode. Attach slave panels for monitors in surrounding rooms like anteroom,
hallway etc. There is a Master and a optional Slave panel. Order it with optional mounting
boxes and optional alarm relay. For more info see our website, product: CPS 6040.
Part no. (basic master version)  6040MSSx1
CPS Recessed box Shallow
The 10033 recessed box is the shallow version for thinner walls, and when you don’t have
that many cables and connections in the CPS system. It requires a wall depth of 40 mm to
fit inside the wall. Hole opening should be 115 mm height, and 90 wide.
SKU - Part no. 10033
CPS Recessed box Deep
The 10030 recessed box is the deep version for more space in the wall box, for easier con-
nection if there is many cables in the system. It requires a wall depth of 65 mm to fit inside
the wall. Hole opening should be 115 mm height, and 90 wide.
SKU - Part no. 10030
CPS external bracket on the wall
The 10029 external brackets for mounting on the wall, when you don’t want to (or can’t)
make a flush wall installation. Drill a hole in this bracket on desired side, top or bottom,
where the cables arrive to the CPS. The size on the wall: 154 height and 105 mm wide. It
comes out from the wall 35mm, and 38mm with CPS panel installed.
SKU - Part no. 10029
PPB 075 Pressure Pickup Box
The PPB 075 is a small and elegant box for picking up the pressure in a room or hallway.
The tube coming from the pressure transmitter goes in and ends in the box. There is plenty
of ventilation in the box to let the air/pressure in. Usually each system has two of these
pressure pickup boxes, one in the room and one in reference space (e.g. hallway).
SKU - Part no. PPB075
Light tower Green/Red
The LT24GR is a LED light tower for 24 VDC. Long lasting LED for being on 24/7. Green
for indicating all is OK, and red when there is an alarm status to call for attention. Can be
ordered with just Green, Red or both lights.
SKU - Part no. LT24GR
CPS 6020/40
Dynamic monitor system folder
PSIDAC AB
Bodarnevägen 37
825 32 Iggesund, SWEDEN
FlowGuard 6280
Uni or Bi-directional pressure sensor*1, analogue out, modbus. CPS ready with single